External Debt Outstanding by Creditor Category

(End of Period)
(in millions of US dollars )

External Debt

Bilateral
OECD
Non-OECD

Multilateral
IDB
IBRD
IMF
Other

Private Creditors
Commercial Banks
Bonds
Other

Oct-15

10,271.84
783.16
138.18
644.98

3,462.57
1,540.80
821.78
622.22
477.76

6,026.11
306.97
5,707.64
11.49




